BOITE INDUS.IP55 210X170X80 - 960° 50308

EUR'OHM

Code produit : 3765024
Réf. EUR'OHM : 50308
Code EAN : 3663752011440

02/09/2020

CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUES

Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur

Poids
Matiere
Teinte
Durée de la garantie

Classe de protection électrique : Indice
IP

Classe de protection mécanique :
indice IK

Code douane SH8

210 mm
170 mm
80 mm
416 g
Polypropyléne
Polypropylene
1an

IP55

IKO7

39269097
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